R&S®FSH 4/8 Alternate Channel Web Content
R&S®FSH4/8
A Mobile and Rugged Handheld
Spectrum Analyzer for Use in the Field
The new R&S®FSH4/8 builds upon successes of FSH3/6/18 with network operators, TV broadcast
operators, and military to offer an indispensable tool for field users who need an efficient measuring
instrument.  The new FSH4/8 improved upon RF performance, CPU speed, display size, interfaces for
memory expansion slot to further support a very wide range of applications, and truly make it a mobile

October 2008 rev.1.1  Page 6 of 6
Corrected on November 14, 2008
Ordering Information
Products
Item Part Number Description RSA List
FSH4 (Model .04) 1309.6000.04 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz with
Preamplifier
$8,950.00
FSH4 (Model .14) 1309.6000.14 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 3.6 GHz with
Preamplifier and Tracking Generator
$11,170.00
FSH4 (Model .24) 1309.6000.24 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 300 kHz to 3.6 GHz
with Preamplifier, Tracking Generator, VSWR bridge
$15,360.00
FSH8 (Model .08) 1309.6000.08 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 8 GHz with
Preamplifier
$13,150.00
FSH8 (Model .18) 1309.6000.18 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 9 kHz to 8 GHz with
Preamplifier and Tracking Generator
$15,230.00
FSH8 (Model .28) 1309.6000.28 Handheld Spectrum Analyzer 300 kHz to 8 GHz with
Preamplifier, Tracking Generator and VSWR bridge
$20,980.00
Options
Item Part Number Description RSA List
HA-Z220 1309.6175.00 Soft carrying bag for FSH4/8 $250.00
HA-Z231 1309.6217.00 SD Memory Card, 1 GB $100.00
FSH-Z320 1309.6600.00 RF Cable (1m) DC to 8 GHz. armored, N male to N
female connectors
$320.00
FSH-Z321 1309.6617.00 RF Cable (3m) DC to 8 GHz. armored, N male to N
female connectors
$430.00
HA-Z201 1309.6100.00 Spare Power Supply $215.00
HA-Z202 1309.6117.00 12V Car Adapter for Cigarette Lighter $190.00
HA-Z203 1309.6123.00 Battery Charger for Li-Ion Battery Pack 4 Ah/6 Ah $510.00
HA-Z206 1309.6146.00 Li-Ion Battery Pack 6 Ah $530.00
HA-Z210 1309.6152.00 Spare Ethernet Cable 1.5m $35.00
HA-Z211 1309.6169.00 Spare USB Cable 1.5 m, type A / mini B connector $40.00
FSH-K40 1304.5606.02 Remote Control via LAN/USB for FSH4/8 $395.00
FSH-K41 1304.5612.02 Distance-to-Fault Measurement for R&S FSH4/8
(only for models .24 / .28)
$1,165.00